CARLETON RAVENS MEN’S RUGBY

YEAR

1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94
1994-95
1995-96
1996-97
1997-98
1998-99
1999-00
2000-01
2001-02
2002-03
2003-04
2004-05
2005-06
2006-07

MOST VALUABLE PLAYER

Dave Robertson
Nigel Churcher
Mike Jeffreys
Kevin Smith
Andrew Seely
Trevor Seppanen
Roland Dodds
Elton Tannis
Mark Morrison
Mike Rys

Jason Hann
Chris Weir
Matt Gallant
Jason Keon
Mark Wilson
Mark Wilson
Dan Gauthier
Reid Brooks
Reid Brooks
Reid Brooks
David Thompson
John Lee

Scott McLeish

DOUG BANTON AWARD

Gord Tennant
Dave Mainguy
Andy Norman

Mike McDonald & Ed Vandesande

Steve Wagner
Brad Taylor

Peter Symmonds
Rocco Paoletti
Mike Rys

Mark Morrison
Mike White

Chad Yates
Lindsay Parry
William Thompson
Steve Park

Robin Johnston
James Halliday
Dan Gauthier
George Ashfield
Ben Wells

Adrian Deutekom
Scott McLeish
Aaron Cardon






